
QUAILC REEK
ADD

HO
LL

YW
OO

D 
CO

RN
ER

S

RU
LE

'S 
EM

ER
AL

D 
SP

RI
NG

S 
CO

S

RULE'S EMERALD SPRINGS COS

RULE'S EMERALD SPRINGS COS

TE
TT

LE
TO

N 
 TR

AC
T  

CO
S

TE
TT

LE
TO

N 
 TR

AC
T  

CO
S

TE
TT

LE
TO

N 
 TR

AC
T  

CO
S

WINDY RIDGE (CoS)

HANSMEYER FARMS COS

RO
LL

IN
G 

 M
EA

DO
W

S 
 C

OS

RO
LL

IN
G 

 M
EA

DO
W

S 
 C

OS

ROLLING  MEADOWS  COS

ROLLING  MEADOWS  COS

RO
LL

IN
G 

 M
EA

DO
W

S 
 C

OS

RO
LL

IN
G 

 M
EA

DO
W

S 
 C

OS

ROLLING  MEADOWS  COS

QUAIL CREEK ADD

ARMS ACRES COS

CANAAN   A
CRES

LITTLE RIVER
TRAILS ADD. SEC. 1

LITTLE RIVER TRAILS
AD

D SE
C 2

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

1

TRACT  2TRACT 1

Tract 2

Tract 1

5

4

3

2 1

1

2

1

1

3

TRACT 3TRACT 4

A

BROADWAY

PU
LL

IN
LA

NE

FRANKLIN   ROAD

PO
RT

ER
    

AV
EN

UE
PO

RT
ER

    
AV

EN
UE

SONORA LANE

BA
ND

ER
A

TRL

RU
LE

   L
N

A-2
1339

A-2
1322

A-2
1322

A-2
1339

A-2
1339

RE
2178

RE
8283-92

PUD
0607-51

PUD
1415-8

A-2
1339

A-1
1748

RE
0910-22

TC
8283-83
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